
SCARISBRICK PARISH COUNCIL

2022/23 BUDGET

Budget 2022/23
£

EXPENDITURE:
Clerk’s Salary 11,500
Clerk’s Expenses 520
General Administration 7,250
Grants, Donations, S137 1,700
Maintenance 4,000
Training 150
Grass Cutting 3,640
Projects 0

TOTAL EXPENDITURE £28,760

INCOME:
Concurrent Expenditure 
Grant

2,817

TOTAL INCOME £2,817

£25,943
-949

£24,994
£1,382.62

£18.08

LESS COUNCIL TAX SUPPORT GRANT
AMOUNT TO BE RAISED
TAXBASE
PRECEPT

AMOUNT REQUIRED


