## SCARISBRICK PARISH COUNCIL 2022/23 BUDGET

	Budget 2022/23
	£
EXPENDITURE:	
Clerk's Salary	11,500
Clerk's Expenses	520
General Administration	7,250
Grants, Donations, S137	1,700
Maintenance	4,000
Training	150
Grass Cutting	3,640
Projects	0
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	£28,760
INCOME:	I
Concurrent Expenditure Grant	2,817
TOTAL INCOME	£2,817
AMOUNT REQUIRED	£25,943
LESS COUNCIL TAX SUPPORT GRAN	
AMOUNT TO BE RAISED	£24,994
TAXBASE	£1,382.62
PRECEPT	£18.08